
TEMAGAMI FOREST TENURE MODERNIZATION ADVISORY TEAM 
 
Forest Industry Representatives 

 Jennifer Tallman, EACOM Timber Corporation 
o Jennifer.Tallman@eacom.ca 
o (705) 267-3339 X227 

 Sylvain Levesque, Georgia-Pacific 
o sylvain.levesque@gapac.com 
o (705) 544-6105 

 John McNutt, Goulard Lumber 
o john.mcnutt@goulardlumber.ca 
o 705-753-2220 

 Alex Welch, Alex Welch Logging 
o gwenalexwelch@gmail.com 
o (705) 647-5849 

 
Municipality Representatives 

 Carman Kidd, Mayor, City of Temiskaming Shores 
o ckidd@temiskamingshores.ca 
o Tel: (705) 672-3363 

 Dan O’Mara, Municipality of Temagami (Formerly Mayor Laurie Hunter, term 
ended in Fall 2018 Election) 

o dan.omara@temagami.ca 
o Tel: (705) 569-3421 

 George Lefebvre, Mayor, Town of Latchford 
o shasonje@gmail.com 

o 705-648-8298 

 Terry Fiset, Reeve, Township of James 
o mhayes@jamestwp.ca 

o Tel: (705) 678-2237 

First Nations Representatives 

 Robin Koistinen, Teme-Augama Anishnabai 
o robin.koistinen@temagamifirstnation.ca  
o Tel: (705) 237-8600 

 Doug McKenzie, Councillor, Temagami First Nation 
o 6tfncouncillor@temagamifirstnation.ca 
o Tel: (705) 237-8943 

 Cathy Yandeau, Matachewan First Nation 

o landsresources@mfnrez.ca 

o Tel: (705) 565-2230 Ext:  234 

 Tara Dantouze / Britt Griffin, Timiskaming First Nation 
o tara.dantouze@hotmail.com / highgrade@mac.com 
o Tel: (819) 723-2335 

 
Other Key Representatives 

 John Kenrick, Municipality Representative 
o jkenrick@sympatico.ca 
o (705) 471-0906 

 Jeff Barton, Consultant 
o jbarton.consulting@gmail.com  
o 705-648-0708 
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